Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Teacher

Student Advisor

Teacher Isp

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Dean Of Students
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher Isp

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Isp

Custodian Head |

Teacher Special Education
Principal'S Secretary
Teacher

Registrar Attendance Secretary
Custodian

Registrar

K-12 Education Entity

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Department Total Wages

Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill
Foothill

$136,449
$108,311
$104,844
$103,814
$102,613
$101,839
$97,706
$95,927
$95,675
$94,406
$92,597
$92,203
$90,236
$89,568
$88,773
$82,431
$74,738
$72,714
$71,104
$68,622
$68,101
$66,544
$65,825
$61,578
$60,321
$58,242
$57,237
$50,039
$44,695
$43,733

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,682
$29,551
$18,949
$26,306
$33,818
$19,154
$20,263
$35,144
$31,552
$19,871
$31,146
$32,474
$25,570
$24,552
$24,519
$31,485
$22,836
$30,314
$22,451
$28,383
$29,780
$27,808
$35,856
$32,754
$36,242
$17,222
$15,470
$16,121
$15,317
$30,351



Attendance Secretary East Side Union High Foothill $36,000 $20,160
Paraeducator East Side Union High Foothill $28,441 $21,240
Social Worker East Side Union High Foothill $26,946 $6,993



