Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$136,449	\$39,682
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$108,311	\$29,551
Student Advisor		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$104,844	\$18,949
Teacher Isp		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$103,814	\$26,306
Counselor		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$102,613	\$33,818
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$101,839	\$19,154
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$97,706	\$20,263
Dean Of Students		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$95,927	\$35,144
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$95,675	\$31,552
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$94,406	\$19,871
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$92,597	\$31,146
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$92,203	\$32,474
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$90,236	\$25,570
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$89,568	\$24,552
Teacher Isp		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$88,773	\$24,519
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$82,431	\$31,485
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$74,738	\$22,836
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$72,714	\$30,314
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$71,104	\$22,451
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$68,622	\$28,383
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$68,101	\$29,780
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$66,544	\$27,808
Teacher Isp		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$65,825	\$35,856
Custodian Head I		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$61,578	\$32,754
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$60,321	\$36,242
Principal'S Secretary		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$58,242	\$17,222
Teacher		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$57,237	\$15,470
Registrar	Attendance Secretary	East Side Union High	Foothill	\$50,039	\$16,121
Custodian		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$44,695	\$15,317
Registrar		East Side Union High	Foothill	\$43,733	\$30,351

Attendance Secretary	Ea	ast Side Union High	Foothill	\$36,000	\$20,160
Paraeducator	Ea	ast Side Union High	Foothill	\$28,441	\$21,240
Social Worker	Ea	ast Side Union High	Foothill	\$26,946	\$6,993